Data storage no longer be bound by transmission wires
-1-------------
,r
GDM-8300 Series
50000 Counts Dual Measurement Multimeter
• 50000 Counts Vacuum Fluorescent Display with Two Colors
• Dual Measurement
• Fast Measurement Rate Up to 40 readings/s for DCV

Max. lSVA
265(W) x 707(H) x 302(D) mm, approx. 2.9kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
and operates in slow rate.
1. All specifications are ensured only under main (l st) display.
2. Accuracy :± (% of reading+ digits)
3. 2% overrange on all ranges, except l0A.is 20% overrange.
4. REL function is on.
5. The accuracy of AC+DC is equal to AC with 10 more digits added.
6. AC Characteristics are for sinewave input> 5% of range.
7. Specifications do not include probe accuracy.
Spec ifications subject to change without notice.
OPTION
GDM-8342withCPIB 50000 counts Dual Measurement Multimeter with USS Host/Device and opt.07 GPIS
Opt.l GPIS Interface
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES GDM-8342 50000 counts Dual Measurement Multimeter with USS Host/Device
DM-8300GDl DH
GDM-8341 50000 counts Dual Measurement Multimeter with USS Device
ACCESSORIES
GTL-205 Temperature probe adaptor with thermocouple
(K-type), Approx. 7000mm
Safety Instruction Sheet x 1, Power cord x 1, Test lead GTL-207 x 1, CD x 1
(including complete user manual, USB driver and PC software)
GTL-246 USB Cable, A-B type, Approx. 1200mm
GTL-251 GPIS-USS-HS (high Speed)
T: 01525 374466T: 01525 374466
E: sales@ctstest.co.ukE: sales@ctstest.co.uk
W: www.ctstest.co.ukW: www.ctstest.co.uk
Combined Test Solutions,